
Placering Namn Klubb Träff Tavla Poäng

1 Allan Jepsen Töreboda PSK 18 17 37

2 Thomas Karlsson Töreboda PSK 17 16 32

3 Birgitta Hillvärn Örgryte PK 16 15 32

4 Anders Dahlberg Edsvalla SKF 15 15 31

5 Folke Weinholt Torsby PSK 15 14 27

6 Frank Drejander Mölndal SF 14 13 26

7 Eivor Walfridsson Torsby PSK 14 13 29

8 Hans-Olof Nilsson Mölndal SF 14 13 25

9 Jan Frisk Mölndal SF 14 13 21

10 Leif Adolfsson Edsvalla SKF 12 11 23

11 Jonas Fernström Töreboda PSK 11 10 14

12 Urban Johansson Töreboda PSK 11 10 14

The 13:th Smokey trail 2015

gevär



Placering Namn Klubb Träff Tavla Poäng

1 Anders Dalhberg Edsvalla SKF 34 18 80

2 Hans Olsson Karlskoga PK 33 20 68

3 Folke Weinholt Torsby PSK 31 18 55

4 Allan Jepsen Töreboda PSK 30 17 54

5 Leif Adolfsson Edsvalla SKF 29 16 66

6 Lennart Dovmyr Mölndal SF 29 16 50

7 Urban Johansson Töreboda PSK 29 16 41

8 Bo Dahlin Mölndal SF 25 16 51

9 Martin Algervik Vallebygdens PSF 25 15 36

10 Magnus Borg Mariestads PK 23 14 37

11 Magnus Bull Mölndal SF 12 9 24

12 Peder Karlsson Töreboda PSK 12 9 17

The 13:th Smokey trail 2015

Mariette



Placering Namn Klubb Träff Tavla Poäng

1 Anders Dahlberg Edsvalla SKF 33 19 69

2 Folke Weinholt Torsby PSK 33 18 56

3 Hans Olsson Karlskoga PK 31 18 43

4 Eivor Walfridsson Torsby PSK 28 16 51

5 Jonas Fernström Töreboda PSK 26 16 51

6 Thomas Karlsson Töreboda PSK 26 16 50

7 Leif Adolfsson Edsvalla SKF 25 16 49

8 Dan Andersson Töreboda PSK 23 14 41

9 Jan Frisk Mölndal SF 17 13 29
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The 13:th Smokey trail 2015
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Placering Namn Klubb Träff Tavla Poäng

1 Allan Jepsen Töreboda PSK 15 14 33

2 Urban Johansson Töreboda PSK 15 14 30

3 Frank Drejander Mölndal SF 12 11 19

4 Hans-Olof Nilsson Mölndal SF 9 9 19
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The 13:th Smokey trail 2015
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Placering Namn Klubb Träff Tavla Poäng

1 Urban Johansson Töreboda PSK 34 19 62

2 Anders Dahlberg Edsvalla SKF 33 20 68

3 Martin Algervik Vallebygdens PSF 30 17 58

4 Thomas Karlsson Töreboda PSK 26 13 58

5 Jonas Fernström Töreboda PSK 25 14 49
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The 13:th Smokey trail 2015

Friklass


